Immersion Heaters
Thermostats - Bulb & Capillary, Cartridge
Standard & Custom Heating Elements
Knife Box Sterilizers & Food Safety Components
ISO 9001:2008
QMI-SAI Global
AS 9100
QMI-SAI Global

Temperature range: 32°F to 650°F
Hermetically sealed bulb & capillary construction
Custom options available - Contact us.
P# Temp Range Rating Bulb
Dimensions
Capillary
Lengths
Switch
State
GTLU0001 50°F - 248°F 240VAC 20A Dia: .236”
Length: 3.346”
20.078” N.C
GTLU0003 32°F - 572°F 240VAC 20A Dia: .118”
Length: 4.250”
39.685” N.C
A5022-150 70°F - 150°F 240VAC 10A
125V 15A
Dia: .250”
Length: 1.830”
39.370” N.C
A5022-250 70°F - 250°F 240VAC 10A
125V 15A
Dia: .250”
Length: 1.830”
39.370” N.C
A5022-350 70°F - 350°F 240VAC 10A
125V 15A
Dia: .250”
Length: 1.830”
39.370” N.C
A5022-450 70°F - 450°F 240VAC 10A
125V 15A
Dia: .250”
Length: 1.830”
39.370” N.C
A5022-550 70°F - 550°F 240VAC 10A
125V 15A
Dia: .250”
Length: 1.830”
39.370” N.C